feATae yeer dedi faeafacarey
Central nibersity of Bimachal Pradesh

OrEe afeg .- 21, Taendr, oo - FeEmEn, Taad wewr - 176 215

PO Box: 21, DHARAMSHALA. DISTRICT KANGRA, HIMACHAL PRADESH - 176 215

F.No: 4-2/CUHP/GA/2010/57¢| Dated: 215t July, 2014

NOTICE

Consequent upon the presentation given by the tenderers / bidders on 215t July, 2014 at
10:00 AM at Camp Office of the University for providing Security Services, the following

two changes / amendments in the tender document have been incorporated:

1. At Para 11 of Annexure - Il replace the existing sentence with “service
tax as applicable from time to time will be charged / paid”.

z: Annexure - 1V & Annexure - V regarding format of Contract
Agreement and Affidavit respectively: The value of Non-Judicial Stamp
Paper may be read as ¥10/- in place of ¥ 100/-

The aforesaid changes / amendments as mentioned above at Serial No. 2 have also been
incorporated in the tender document for providing Housekeeping and General Services.

s

REGI



